
Munster Star of the Future - Waterford/Tipperary Branch  128cm 80cm
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Millfield Duke/Orlaith Ryan 1 1

Dancing Crystal/Olivia Deveraux 1 1 2

Tullowcussane Moring Jewl/Tom Hyden 1 1

Munsboro Plunkett/Olivia Deveraux 1 1

Ipley Shoraz/Alexandra Hourigan 1 1

Little Rock Hopscotch/Alexandra Hourigan 1 1

Oak Deborah/Alice Power 1 1

Stonehavens Tweety/Vivien Lesley 1 1 2

Tabita Captain Coruagour/Jess Widger Q 1 1 1 1 4

Twin Cam/Alexandra Hourigan 1 1

Are We Nearly There Yet/Emma O connor 1 1 2

tullibards Little Joe/Tristan Merrigan Q 1 1 1 1 4



Jaydee/Emma O connor q 1 1 1 3

Pallas Fondi/Jack Kelly 1 1 2

Nutshell/Georgie Morrissey 1 1

Tantssig Miss/Cian O Brien 1 1

The Candy Stripe Man/Cormac Quirke 1 1

DerravaraghLilly/Jack Kelly 1 1 2

Shangan Ritmo/Jack Kelly 1 1 2

Shangan Jimmy Cricket/Jack Kelly 1 1

0



Munster Star of the Future - Waterford/Tipperary Branch  128cm 90cm
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Little Bob/Orlaith Ryan Q 1 1 1 3

Gellignol Guinever/Harriet Penfold Q 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Milfield Duke/Orlatih Ryan Q 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Munsboro Plunkett/Olivia Deveraux 1 1

Grantwown Snoopy/Jess Widger 1 1

Are You Nearly There Yet/Emma O Connor Q 1 1 1 1 4

Millfield Papoose/Orlaith Ryan Q 1 1 1 3

Little Rock Hopscoth/Alexandra Hourigan Q 1 1 1 3

Oak Deborah/Alice Power Q 1 1 1 1 1 5

tillib ards Little Joe/Tristan Merrigan 1 1

Pepper Diamond/Emma O connor 1 1 2

Stoneavens Tweety/Viven Leslie 1 1
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Twin Cam/Alexandra Hourigan 1 1 2

Ipley Shiraz/Alexandra Hourigan 1 1

Black Shades of Gold/Harriett Penfold 1 1 1 3

Brodella Cream Cracker/Harritt Penfold 1 1 2

Derravaragh Lilly/Jack Kelly 1 1 2

Pallas Fondi/Jack Kelly 1 1 2



Munster Star of the Future - Waterford/Tipperary Branch  138cm 90cm
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Cappagh Sparrow/Mark Moloney 1 1

My Clonmore Braces/Oliver Penfold Q 1 1 1 1 4

Ballydavid Out of the Mist/Robyn Leslie 1 1 2

Carrie Grey/Emma O connor 1 1

Dawn Dusty/Orla Queally 1 1

Ringa Rosie/Kim Marett 1 1

Stilo Smartie/Maebh Hassett 1 1 2

Goultane Beauty/Katie Power 1 1 2

Diageo/Geogia Morrissey 1 1

Mountgrove Golden Girl/Nial Butler 1 1

Templebready Rose/Dylan power 1 1

inishturkbeg Bright Daen/Jess Widger Q 1 1 1 3
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CEC Mo Jo/Mark Moloney 1 1

Clear Over/David Fleming 1 1

Meelick Island Ash/Robyn Leslie 1 1

Talamh Ban Tiger/Mark Ryan Q 1 1 1 3

Drimcong Aisling/Olivia Swan 1 1 2

0



Munster Star of the Future - Waterford/Tipperary Branch  138cm 1m
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My Clomore Braces/Oliver Penfold 1 1 2

Dawn Dusty/Orla Queally Q 1 1 1 1 1 5

Glountane Beauty/Katie Power Q 1 1 1 1 4

Mountgrove Golden Girl/Niall Butler 1 1

Drumlin Lady/Mark Moloney 1 1 2

Carrie Grey/Emma O connor Q 1 1 1 3

Ballydavid Out Of The Mist/Robyn Leslie 1 1 2

Diaego/Georgie Morrissery 1 1

0



Munster Star of the Future - Waterford/Tipperary Branch  148cm 1m
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Cailin Bui/Sarah Murphy Q 1 1 1 1 4

Johnnies Pride/Killian Ryan 1 1

Sweet Cherry/Gavin Ryan 1 1

Clevers Daughter/Alannah O Donoghue 1 1 2

Ballynoe Galway Girl/Shane Moloney Q 1 1 1 3

Dukes Mill Lady/Tony O Donohue 1 1

Lismon Friendly/Thomas Forbes Q 1 1 1 1 4

Sharkeys Machine/David Jordan 1 1

Tinraher Bird/Oliver Penfold 1 1 2

Aherlow Boy/Saorice Curran Q 1 1 1 1 4

Little Smithie/tony O Donohue 1 1 2

Sheebas Boy/ Kate Lenihan 1 1

Dudes Law/Samantha Foley Q 1 1 1 3
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April King/Orla Hassett 1 1

Derrygimla's Easter Star/Harry Swan Q 1 1 1 1 4

Flashy Fletch/Tess Curran 1 1 2

Mighty Mistry/Rebecca Curran Flynn 1 1

Ballyhane Fraddy/Ali Flynn 1 1

Boley Boy/Rebecca Curran Flynn Q 1 1 1 1 1 5

Mell View Storm Force/Peter Wall 1 1 2

Krafty Kitten/Hugo Harty 1 1

Latimer Lad/Shane Moloney 1 1

Castleturvin Smokey Pickle/James O Meara 1 1 2

Shakespears Memory/James O Meara 1 1 2

Bulluan Boy/Olover Penfold 1 1

Vasalie B/Niall Butler 1 1

Shanakill Popstar/Samantha Foley 1 1

Regan Lass/Orla Healy 1 1

Chuinche Fear Sneachta/Alice Tobin 1 1

Drumcollogher Starling/Gavin Ryan 1 1

Black Assasin/Shauna Cooke 1 1
0
0



Munster Star of the Future - Waterford/Tipperary Branch  148cm 1.10m
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Cailin Bui/Sarah Murhy Q 1 1 1 1 4

Buzz Light Year/Killian Ryan Q 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Johnnies Pride/Killian Ryan 1 1

Dukes Mill Lady/Tony O Donohue 1 1 2

Ballynoe Galway Girl/Shane Moloney Q 1 1 1 3

Dudes Law/Samantha Foley Q 1 1 1 1 1 5

Caher Dubh/Edmund Ryan Q 1 1 1 1 4

Graiguecullenn Bens Boy/Killian Ryan 1 1 2

Stuart Prince/Liam O Brien Q 1 1 1 1 4

Nielstown Puffin/Katlyn Buckley 1 1 2

Bullaun Boy/Oliver Penfold Q 1 1 1 3

Tequalla Mary/Jack Ryan 1 1

Lonesone Dove/Killain Ryan 1 1
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Shakesspears Memory/ James o Meara 1 1

Regan Lass/Orla Healy 1 1

Mellview Storm Force/Peter Wall 1 1

Mighty Mistry/Rebecca Curran Flynn 1 1
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